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2° DTIET

Z°DOBLE TITULACION INFANTIC Y PRIMARIA

T° Cuatrimesire

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles Viernes

8:30
9:00

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

2.8 2,13
2000-B 1997-A

Lozano Martinez Jose i Lopez Anto

0.14
1997

Maurandi Lépez Antonio

1.1.
5454

De Vicente-Yagiie Jara M? |
Abellan Delgado Laura

2.6
1997

Maurandi Lépez Antonio

AC-IV.
5454-B

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

28
2000

12:00
12:30

Lozano Martinez Josefa

12:30
13:00

0.14.
5454

De Vicente-Yagiie Jara M? |
Abellan Delgado Laura

De Vicente-Yagtie Jar
|Abellan Delgado Laur

5447
2.5

Huéscar Villa Miriam 5446

AC-IV.
lacias Corredera Car 5454-A

Aula 2.4

De Vicente-Yagiie Jar
|Abellan Delgado Laur

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

2.8 2.13
2000-A 1997-B

Lozano Martinez Jose i Lopez Anto

0.14
2000

Lozano Martinez Josefa

Huéscar Villa

Aula 2.3 Cada

Macias Corredera Car 2006-A
Herez Martinez Isabel
Cada 15 dias \—‘

5446-Z

14:00
14:30

213
5446-Y

14:30
15:00

Macias Corredera Carmen B.

Cada 15 dias

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00




